
Kent County Athletics Cross Country League Results - Mote Park, Maidstone on 25/10/2008

Under 17 Men 5000m Under 17 Men
FinPos AthNo AthleteName Club Time First 3 to Score Match

1 102 Sebastian Harding TON 17:39 Club Points Points
2 156 Alfred Grimsey KEN 17:52 1 Tonbridge AC 20 6
3 427 Josh Elderfield MED 18:18 2 Blackheath and Bromley H AC 34 5
4 349 Stephen Cavey BLA 18:27 3 Invicta East Kent AC 37 4
5 29 Jason Prickett IEK 18:39 4 Medway and Maidstone AC 47 3
6 158 George Quinn KEN 18:41 5 Ashford AC 50 2
7 352 Hector Kurtyanek BLA 18:46 6 Bexley AC 53 1
8 266 Josh Snow CAM 18:47
9 107 Paul Southall TON 19:22

10 99 James Cotterill TON 19:26
11 244 Jacob Tanner BEX 19:31
12 100 Tom Cox TON 19:32
13 31 Josh Freemont IEK 19:38
14 440 Andrew Robertson ASH 19:48
15 443 Warren Uden ASH 19:58
16 247 Sam Risby BEX 20:12
17 373 Jamie Bailey TRR 20:12
18 104 William Mitham TON 20:24
19 27 James Reilly IEK 20:31
20 425 Nathan Breeds MED 21:01
21 604 Ryan Powell ASH 21:12
22 101 Ryan Donaghue TON 21:28
23 350 Jonathan Halls BLA 21:46
24 431 Alex Wharfe MED 22:00
25 426 Amreek Dhindsa MED 22:04
26 246 Tommy Taylor BEX 22:33



U17 Men Current 20 Lead Performances
AthNo AthleteName Club Mt 1 Mt 2 Total

1 102 Sebastian Harding TON 3 1 4(2)
2 156 Alfred Grimsey KEN 4 2 6(2)
3 427 Josh Elderfield MED 6 3 9(2)
4 29 Jason Prickett IEK 5 5 10(2)
5 158 George Quinn KEN 8 6 14(2)
5 349 Stephen Cavey BLA 10 4 14(2)
7 266 Josh Snow CAM 7 8 15(2)
8 107 Paul Southall TON 12 9 21(2)
9 244 Jacob Tanner BEX 15 11 26(2)

10 100 Tom Cox TON 17 12 29(2)
10 104 William Mitham TON 11 18 29(2)
12 247 Sam Risby BEX 14 16 30(2)
13 443 Warren Uden ASH 18 15 33(2)
14 440 Andrew Robertson ASH 20 14 34(2)
15 27 James Reilly IEK 22 19 41(2)
15 425 Nathan Breeds MED 21 20 41(2)
17 604 Ryan Powell ASH 26 21 47(2)
18 350 Jonathan Halls BLA 27 23 50(2)
19 426 Amreek Dhindsa MED 28 25 53(2)
20 246 Tommy Taylor BEX 30 26 56(2)


